
200m Heat 1

Position Number Age Name Time

1 23 U9 Rebecca  Knowles 36

2 30 U9 Caitlin  Dick 42

3 29 U9 Robyn Moffat 43

4 31 U9 Megan Lang 43

5 27 U9 Emily Knowles 47

6 24 U9 Lauren  Dick 48

200m Heat 2

Position Number Age Name Time

1 26 U9 Blair Steel 36

2 25 U9 Andrew Steel 36

3 38 U9 Molly Wishart 40

4 32 U9 Jagat Tatineni 44

5 35 U9 Erin McMeechan 47

6 28 U9 Surley Macdonald 48

200m Heat 3

Position Number Age Name Time

1 17 U13 Natalie Miller 29.3

2 39 U11 Mirren Wishart 33

3 15 U13 Alex Moffat 343 15 U13 Alex Moffat 34

4 18 U13 Heather Edwards 38.4

200m Heat 4

Position Number Age Name Time

1 16 U13 Louis MacDonald 29

2 41 U15 Elie Armstrong 30

3 40 U13 Catherine Orrin 34

4 22 U11 Finlay Patterson 38

5 20 U11 Aaron Steel 38

6 21 U11 Aiden  McGinty 41



200m Heat 5

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 47 U11 Nathan Couts 37

2 48 U9 Erin Wilcox 39

3 44 U11 Sharon Prevost 43

4 46 U9 Hazel Couts 47

5 45 U9 Tyler Prevost 47

6 49 U9 Daneil Foster 48

200m Heat 5

Position Number Age Name Time

1 37 U17 Cara McCafferty 31.9

2 34 U17 bethany nelson 33.8

3 43 U11 Thomas Cleaner 36.5

4 13 Senior Kristy McMeechan 37.3

5 42 U11 Max Guilding 39.2

6 52 U9 Josephine Patterson 42.7

200m Heat 6

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 8 V35 Hugh Miller 28.0

2 2 V40 Pol Macdonald 28.3

3 36 0 Neil Graham 31.6

4 3 V40 Christine MacVarish 32.94 3 V40 Christine MacVarish 32.9

5 1 V50 Kenny  Mearns 32.9

6 33 V50 Terry McComsky 33.9

200m Heat 7

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 51 U20 Dylan Harvey 23.4

2 12 Senior Fraser Ballentine 28.4

3 10 V35 Alan  Moffat 28.5

4 9 V35 Colin Partridge 28.8

5 6 V35 Alan  Knowles 36



600m Heat 1

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 43 U11 Thomas Cleaner 00:02:21

2 23 U9 Rebecca  Knowles 00:02:31

3 42 U11 Max Guilding 00:02:33

4 25 U9 Andrew Steel 00:02:39

5 26 U9 Blair Steel 00:02:41

6 31 U9 Megan Lang 00:02:56

7 29 U9 Robyn Moffat 00:03:00

8 27 U9 Emily Knowles 00:03:01

9 32 U9 Jagat Tatineni 00:03:01

10 35 U9 Erin McMeechan 00:03:02

600m Heat 2

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 50 U9 Daneil Foster 00:02:18

2 41 U15 Elie Armstrong 00:02:24

3 44 U11 Sharon Prevost 00:02:31

4 40 U13 Catherine Orrin 00:02:33

5 48 U9 Erin Wilcox 00:02:45

6 45 U9 Tyler Prevost 00:02:46

7 47 U11 Nathan Couts 00:02:56

800m Heat 1

Start Time 00:07:00Start Time 00:07:00

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 50 U9 Daneil Foster 03:24.0

2 21 U11 Aiden  McGinty 03:30.0

3 18 U13 Heather Edwards 03:32.0

4 15 U13 Alex Moffat 03:41.0

5 20 U11 Aaron Steel 03:44.0

6 28 U9 Surley Macdonald 03:56.0



1500m Heat 1

Start Time

Pos Number Age Name Time

1 1 V50 Kenny  Mearns 06:16

2 34 U17 bethany nelson 06:18

3 12 Senior Fraser Ballentine 06:22

4 37 U17 Cara McCafferty 06:23

5 33 V50 Terry McComsky 06:24

1500m Heat 2

Start Time

Lane Number Age Name Time

1 9 V35 Colin Partridge 04:39

2 10 V35 Alan  Moffat 05:17

3 8 V35 Hugh Miller 05:27

4 4 V40 Graham Patterson 05:32

5 11 V35 Colin  Dick 05:33

6 36 0 Neil Graham 05:34

7 3 V40 Christine MacVarish 05:35

8 5 V40 Colin  Wishart 05:38

16


